Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie Allen - (483366) - City Of Peterborough SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.24
1:00.25
1:00.58
1:00.95
1:01.07
1:01.23
1:01.27
1:01.32
1:01.45
1:01.54
1:01.61
1:01.64
1:01.73
1:01.80
1:02.08
1:02.11
1:02.35
1:02.45
1:02.45
1:02.54
1:02.64
1:03.16
1:03.27
1:03.31
1:03.50

1:03.75
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Date

15/12/16
1211117
15/12/16
17/11/19
16/12/18
05/12/19
1211117
11/11/18
06/11/16
11/11/18
16/12/18
06/11/16
19/10/19
17/11119
25/02/17
20/10/18
17/12/15
08/11/15
14/12/19
19/10/19
15/07/17
20/10/18
18/07/16
25/02/17
15/07/17
18/07/16
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Meet

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships

ASA Winter Meet 2016

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
SE Winter Championships 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
SE Winter Championships 2018

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Manchester International Meet 2019

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
ASA Winter Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
Manchester International Meet 2019

COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton
Manchester
Sheffield
Whittlesey
Manchester
Sheffield
Luton

Corby
Manchester
Peterborough
Manchester
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Peterborough

Peterborough
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Club Swam Under

Co Peterboro
Loughborough
Co Peterboro
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Co Peterboro
Loughborough
Lboro Uni

Co Peterboro
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Co Peterboro
Lboro Uni

Co Peterboro

Lboro Uni
Co Peterboro
Lboro Uni
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Level
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1:04.18
1:05.04
1:05.17
1:05.77
1:06.04
1:06.23
1:07.32
1:09.52
1:10.82
1:10.85
1:12.48
1:15.99
1:16.62
1:17.62
1:17.88

1:21.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.45
1:01.23
1:00.95
1:01.80
1:01.73
1:02.54
1:01.07
1:01.61
1:01.32
1:01.54
1:02.11
1:03.16
1:00.25
1:01.27
1:02.64
1:03.50
1:03.31
1:02.08
1:00.24
1:00.58
1:01.45
1:01.64
1:03.27
1:03.75

1:02.35
1:03.92
1:02.45
1:05.77
1:05.04
1:05.17
1:04.18
1:06.04

1:06.23
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309
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07/12/14
14/03/15
07/12/14
14/03/15
16/11/14
19/07/14
19/01/14
11/05/13
06/04/13
09/03/13
05/01/13
15/07/12
11/03/12
21/04/12
27/05/12
07/11/11

Date

14/12/19
05/12/19
17/11/19
17/11/19
19/10/19
19/10/19
16/12/18
16/12/18
11/11/18
11/11/18
20/10/18
20/10/18
1211117
1211117
15/07/17
15/07/17
25/02/17
25/02/17
15/12/16
15/12/16
06/11/16
06/11/16
18/07/16
18/07/16

17/12/15
08/11/15
08/11/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
07/12/14
07/12/14
16/11/14
19/07/14
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ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships
Teamipswich January Last Chance Meet

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships

City of Peterborough SC Club Championships

City of Cambridge Summer Open

Cambridgeshire County Championships

NDSC 4th Open Meet

Sixteenth Annual Fenland Open Meet

March Marlins & Chatteris Club Championshi

Meet

National Arena League East Midlands Regional Final
Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2019
Manchester International Meet 2019

Manchester International Meet 2019

SE Winter Championships 2018

SE Winter Championships 2018

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
Manchester International Swim Meet (MISM) 2018
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
COPS Sprintastic Club Championships

COPS Sprintastic Club Championships
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017
Cambridgeshire County Championships 2017

ASA Winter Meet 2016

ASA Winter Meet 2016

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

City of Peterborough SC Sprintastic Club Champs

ASA Winter Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Peterborough SC Sprint Club Championships

Luwn
Luton
Peterborough
Luton
Peterborough
Leicester
Peterborough
Ipswich
Hatfield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Peterborough
Cambridge
Cambridge
Newmarket
Whittlesey

March

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Manchester
Manchester
Sheffield
Sheffield
Peterborough
Peterborough
Whittlesey
Whittlesey
Sheffield
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Peterborough
Peterborough
Sheffield
Luton

Luton
Peterborough
Peterborough
Luton

Luton
Leicester

Peterborough

Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Club Swam Under

Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni
Loughborough
Loughborough
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro
Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro

Co Peterboro
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1:07.32 542 F 19/01/14 leamipswich January Last Chance Meet Ipswich Co Peterboro

1:09.52 492 H 11/05/13 Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013 Hatfield Co Peterboro 2
1:10.82 465 F 06/04/13  City of Peterborough Licensed Open Peterborough Co Peterboro 2
1:10.85 465 H 09/03/13  Cambridgeshire ASA County Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 2
1:12.48 434 F 05/01/13 City of Peterborough SC Club Championships Peterborough Co Peterboro 4
1:15.99 376 H 15/07/12 City of Cambridge Summer Open Cambridge Co Peterboro 3
1:17.88 350 H 27/05/12 Sixteenth Annual Fenland Open Meet Whittlesey Co Peterboro 4
1:17.62 353 F 21/04/12  NDSC 4th Open Meet Newmarket Co Peterboro 3
1:16.62 367 H 11/03/12 ~ Cambridgeshire County Championships Cambridge Co Peterboro 2
1:21.16 309 07/11/11 March Marlins & Chatteris Club Championshi March Co Peterboro 4
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